
 

Golf Schedule 2019/2020

Varsity Schedule:

Date Day Location

3/9/2020 Monday Hobbs Invitational

3/19/2020 Thursday NMMI Roswell Alien 8

3/20/2020 Friday The Links Ruidoso Great 9

3/27/2020 Friday Farwell C.C. Texico Invitational

4/2/2020 Thursday Springriver Roswell Spring River Classic

4/9/2020 Thursday NMMI Roswell Dexter Invitational

4/16/2020 Thursday Colonial Park G.C. Clovis Colonial Invitational

04/20-04/21/2020 Monday/Tuesday Springriver & NMMI Roswell RISD Invitational

4/28/2020 Tuesday NMMI Roswell Last Chance Invitational

4/30/2020 Thursday NMMI Roswell District Tournament

05/11-05/12/2020 Monday/Tuesday Pinon Hills Farmington State Tournament

JV Schedule:

Date Day Location

3/4/2020 Wednesday Colonial Park Clovis

3/31/2020 Tuesday Colonial Park Clovis


